345 S Rand Rd RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

Lake Zurich, IL 60047 For information, please visit

www.pinetree.com/north-lake-commons
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E Massage Envy.
Jewel ME Massage Emy
+ North Lake Commons is located « The population within 5 miles

at the intersection of Illinois of the Jewel Osco anchored OSCO®

The UPS Store @

Route 22 and U.S. Route 12 in center is 86,440 with an average
Lake Zurich, Illinois. household income of $146,228.

+ Route 12 is a major route
connecting to Chicago with over
36,900 vehicles per day.

View more storefront and aerial photos at:
www.pinetree.com/north-lake-commons

Pine Tree -
814 Commerce Drive, Suite 300 WWW-D‘_nEUEE-Com
Oak Brook, IL 60523 info@pinetree.com



Tenant Roster

UNIT
001

A001
A003
A005
A006
A007
A009
A013
B0O1
B002
B005
B006
B007
B008
B009
B010
BO11

TENANT
Jewel-Osco
Available
Learning Express
Sugaring NYC
Massage Envy
Sola Salon

Evolve Chirpractic
Available
Available
Innerpressions, LLC
Bacchus Nibbles
Available

The Eye Works
The UPS Store
Available
Available

International Hair Designs

SF
77,303
1,004
4,661
1,586
3,766
8,808
2,087
6,998
1,051
1,188
3,481
1,539
1,564
1,411
1,317
1,152
2,183
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