

FEATURES

- · North Lake Commons is located at the intersection of Illinois Route 22 and U.S. Route 12 in Lake Zurich, Illinois.
- Route 12 is a major route connecting to Chicago with over 36,900 vehicles per day.
- The population within 5 miles of the Jewel Osco anchored center is 86,440 with an average household income of \$146,228.





The UPS Store



View more storefront and aerial photos at: www.pinetree.com/north-lake-commons

Tenant Roster

UNIT	TENANT	SF
001	Jewel-Osco	77,303
A001	Available	1,004
A003	Learning Express	4,661
A005	Sugaring NYC	1,586
A006	Massage Envy	3,766
A007	Sola Salon	8,808
A009	Evolve Chirpractic	2,087
A013	Available	6,998
B001	Available	1,051
B002	Innerpressions, LLC	1,188
B005	Bacchus Nibbles	3,481
B006	Available	1,539
B007	The Eye Works	1,564
B008	The UPS Store	1,411
B009	Available	1,317
B010	Available	1,152
B011	International Hair Designs	2,183

